
To, 

The Dean, H. B. T. Medical College, Juhu, Mumbai 

Sir, 
1) Shri./Ms. 

Sr. 

No. 

Category. have been provisionally selected through NEET-2023 (P.G.) at Hinduhridaysamrat 
Balasaheb Thackeray Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal Genral Hospital, Mumbai. 

2) T am submitting my Original documents and 5 passport size colour photographs with three sets of self 

attested Xerox copies to office, as under (Tick/Cross). Also I herewith submit scanned original documents in 

pen drive. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

APPLICATION FOR SUBMISSION OF ORIGINAL CERTIFICATES TO THE COLLEGE 

10 

|Original documents with Three attested Xerox copies of following 

in PDF format with pen drive also). 
documents with Folder (Scan size of each document must be 50kb To 600kb 

|Admission Fees Demand Draft Xerox. 

Provision Allotment Letter /Selection copy. 

Nationality Certificate/Domicile Certificate OR Valid Original Passport with 

three xerox copies (Without attestation). 

Admit Card issued by NBE. 

Rank letter issued by NBE/ NEET PG 2023 Mark sheet issued by NBE. 

IAadhar Card & Election Card (Xerox copy). 

Date : 

All India Rank No. 

MBBS Degree Certificate/Provisional Degree Certificate. 

Internship Completion Certificate /Certificate from the Head of Institution -

College. 

EWS Certificate (if applicable) 

Valid Registration Certificate from Council/ Provisional Registration Certificate. 

11. Cast Certificate (f applicable). 
12. Caste Validity Certificate (If you don't get Caste Validity Certificate from your 

state you have to produce letter from competent authority as per proforma 
attached herewith. 

14. College Leaving Certificate/ Transfer Certificate. 

13. Non-Creamy Layer Certificate valid up to 31.03.2024 for VJ, NT-1, NT2, NT3, 

OBC, SBC, SEBC (If applicable). 

15. Attempt Certificate of all examination in Degree course from Head of Institute. 

16. Affidavit for change in Name-A copy of Govt. Gazette, Marriage Registration 
Certificate. 

17. Migration Certificate issued by the respective University (If applicable). 

18. Self Education Gap (after qualifying Degree) Rs. 100/- Affidavit by Student 

Certificate by Executive Magistrate/Notary( If applicable) 

Student Use Office 
(Tick/Cross) Use 



19. Medical Fitness Certificate (as per brochure) 
20. Physically Handicapped Certificate 
21. Birth Certificate OR 10th Marksheet Certificate (for date of Birth) 
22. 12h Marksheet and Passing Certificate 
23. All Mark sheet of MBBs Course( Original ) 
24. Bond Release Certificate (If applicable) 
25. MCI Recognition Certificate 
26. Student Profile ( only state quota) 

3) T have not submitted following documents at the time of admission : 

4) Please give me the acknowledgement for the same. 
DD No 

Thanking You. 

Date 

Verified all documents and found correct. 

Dr. Harprit Kaur 
Associate Professor 

(Anesthesia) 

Dr. Lalita M. Chandan 

Professor & HOD 

(Physiology) 

Rs. 

133200/ 
5770/- OR 15320/ 

6000/ 

Bank Name & Branch 

Note:- Late fees of Rs. 50/- per week, per documents (except Cast Validity Certificate) will be charged to the candidate towards late submission of original documents after admission cutoff date. 

Yours faithfully. 

Signature: 
Mobile No. 

Res.Tel.No. 

Dr. Bibhas B.Dasgupta 
Professor & HOD 

(Orthopedics) 

Dr. Neelam N. Redkar 
Professor & HOD 

(General Medicine) 



D 

C 

E 

Sr. 

No 

A 

B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

b 

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
Hindurhidaysamrat Balasaheb Thackeray Medical College & 

Dr. R.N.Cooper General Hospital, Juhu, Mumbai 400056 

Admission Fee 

Term Fees (tuition Fee) 

Library Fee 
Development fund Fee 

FEES FOR M.D./M.S. ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 

Total Amount Of D.D. in favour of "BRIHANMUMBAI 
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION". payable at Mumbai 

University Development Fees 
Eligibility & Enrollment (University) fees 
For MD (MUHS University) 

Types of Fees 

For MD (Other University) 
Ashwamedh Fees 

Disaster Management fee 
NSS Self Finance Unit 

Gymkhana Fees 
Total Amount Of D.D. in favour of Dean, H.B.T.Medical 
College, payable at Mumbai 
Deposit (Refundable) 
Library Security Deposit 
College Security Deposit 

at Mumbai 

Above Each Deposit Amount Of D.D. in favour of 

"BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION" payable 

(500+18%GST) 
Admission Form Fee (Cash-Non Refundable) 

Following Amount Paid by Cash 

MBBS PASSED 

FROM MUHS 

UNIVERSITY 

Admission Cancellation Fee (Cash-Non Refundatble) 

1500/ 

125700/ 

5000/ 

1000/ 
133200/ 

100/ 

3650/ 
Nil 

300/ 
10/ 
10/ 

1700/ 
5770/ 

2000/ 
4000/ 
6000/ 

590/ 

1500/ 

MBBS PASSED FROM 

OTHER UNIVERSITY 

1500/ 

125700/ 

5000/ 

1000/ 
133200/ 

100/ 

Nil 

13200/ 
300/ 
10/ 
10/ 

1700/ 
15320/ 

2000/ 

4000/ 

6000/ 

590/ 

1500/ 1) Deposit is to be paid after completing all formalities of PG Admission i.e. after cut off date (third round) 2) After completion of PG, Library & college deposit will be refundable if produced originaB receipt with refund claim. 

HBTMedilege 



(KINDLY FILL THE FORM IN THE CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY) 

QUOTA STATE ( 

NEET ROLL NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENT (AS PER PG PASSING) 
NAME OF THE STUDENT ( in Marathi ) 

LOCAL ADDRESS 

STUDENTS MOTHER'S FIRST NAME ONLY � IN� ENGLISH -

PERMANENT ADDRESS 

SELF MOBILE NO 

PLACE OF BIRTH 

STUDENT PROFILE 

)ALL INDIA ( 

AADHAR CARD NO 

STUDENT OWN CATEGORY 

STUDENT email 

NEET PG MARKS 

SEX M/F DATE OF ADMISSION 

PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED (PWD):- YES/NO. 

PARENT'S MOBILE NO 

NEET PG EXAM MONTH & YEAR 

NATIONALITY 

CENTRALISTATE COUNCIL NAME & REGISTATION NO 

SUB-CASTE 

UG BOND: YES / NO. 

SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE 

(OUT OF 800) 

LASTE DEGREE FROM WHICH COLLEGE (NAME) 

LASTE DEGREE PASSING DATE:- YES / NO. 

PG BOND: YES / NO. 

PIN: 

PIN: 

VOTING CARD NO 

Student 
Photograph 

IN MARATHI 

DATE OF BIRTH 

DOMICILE STATE 

PERCENTILE 

DONATE ORGAN:- YES/ NO. 

LASTE DEGREE ACQUIRED FROM MUHS /OTHER UNIVERSITY:- YES / NO. 

DATE 

STUDENT ADMISSION CATEGORY 

VALID UPTO 

INTERNSHIP COMPLETION DATE 

BOND RELEASE CERTIFICATE: YES/ NO 



I, Dr. 

Shri. 

bearing Roll No. 

years 

UNDERTAKING 

of Post graduation medical seats. 

though PG Admission A. Y. (AIl India quota/ State quota) for 
admission to MD/ MS/ Diploma course in H. B. T. Medical College do hereby 

solemnly affirm and undertake that I will complete the Residency in Subject 

Signature of the candidate 

SML No/ Rank No 

2 years course failing which I will pay Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten 

lakhs only) for the default i. e. non completion of junior Residency tenure) and 

also I will pay additional penalty of Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten lakhs only) for lapse 

Permanent Address with Pin code 

Mobile No. 

son / daughter / wife of 

Res No. 

aged 

Placed at SML No./ Rank No. 

years 

and complete the duration of my 3 

S 



of 

No 

-Gvg 4] 

Mr./Mrs.ANs: 

(See sub-clause (b) of clause (i) and sub-clause (b) of clause (ii) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 7 
FORMAT OFUNDERTAK0NG BY PARENT GUARDIAN OF THE ÇANDIDATE/STUDENT 

(Full Name Tn Block Letters) 

10, 

EName of Student in Block Letters) 

with 
Name 

University 

Admission 

FORMH 

af 

Address: 

I hereby undertake that my son/ daughter/ ward -

Signature of Witness 1: 

(Name ofWitness 1): 

-hreby declare thát I have rçceived a copy ofthe National Medical Comrmission (Prevention and Prolhibition 

oRagging-ip Medical Colleges and Institutions) Regulations, 2021(hereinafter referred to as the said regulations). 

2.Thave carefully read and fully understood the provisions in the said regulations 

College /Institution). 

8., I have particularly perused the provisions of regulations3 and 4 of the said regulations and have flly 

Father / Mother/ Guardian 

9. T have also in particular peused the provisions of Chapter IV and read and understood the administrativc and 

penal actions that may be taken against my son/ daughter/ward in case he /she is found guilty of ragging or abetting 

Signature of Witness 2: 

(Name of Witness 2): 

adn1itted-to the course of 

(i) will not hurt anyone physically or psychölõgically or cause any other harm. 

afiliated to 

will not indulge in any behaviour or act that may come under :the de finition of ragging as may be 

constituted under regulations3 and 4 of the said regulations; 

(0) will not participate in or. abet or:propagate. ragging in any form included but not limited to thosc that 

may be constitut�d under regülations 3:ande4 ofthe said:regulations; 

Signed on this the 

11. T hereby agree that If my sotl-daughter/ ward is found guilty of any aspe¢t of ragging. hel she m�y be 

12. I also declare that he/she has never been found to be guilty of ragging or abetting ragging, actively or 

passively, or being parí, of a conspiracy to promote ragging and have never been punished in any manner for these 

offences and further affirm that if this declaration is incorrect ör false, his/h�r admission is liable to be cancelled 

of 

Name: 

35 

day of_month of_ 

Address: 

(Name 

year. 

TeW Mobile No. 

Signature 

understood what constitutes "ragging". 

ragging, actively or passively, or being part.of a conspiracy to promote ragging. 

punished as per the provisions ofthe sald regulutivns or as pcr-the applioable law for the time being in force. 

Iwithdrawn. 



34 

at 

2., 

(c) 

5. 

6. 

Jeclare the erring medical college or institution or Vniversily to be ineligible for prelerring any application. under the provisions ofCNpter VI of the Natlonal Medical Commlssion Act, 2019 for a minimum period of one year, extendable by. such quantum by the Commission as would be commvnsurate withthe wrony 

(See sub-clause (a) of clause (i) and sub-clause (a) of clause (ii) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 7) 
FORMAT OF UNDERTAKING BY THE STäDENT 

(Full Nam� in Block betlers) 
(Name o/ 

(Full Name in Blvck Letters) 

THE GAZETTE OF INDIA: EXTRAORDINARY 

(Name of College 

(Name of University)_have received a copy of the National Medical Commission (Prevcntion and 
Prohibition of Ragging in Medical Colleges and Institutions) Regulations, 2021(hereinafter referred to as the said 
regulations). 

(i) 

Course). with Admission No. 

Lhave carefully geadándfutly understoöd thé provisions in the saidregulations.. 

3, I have particularly÷ perused the provisions of. tegulations3and 4of the said regulations and havc fully 
understood what constitutes "ragging". 

1. hereby undertake that-

FORM I 

4. Thave also in particular perused the provisions of Chapter IV and read and understood the administrative and 
penal actions that may be taken against me in case I am found guilty of ragging or abetting ragging, actively or 
passively, or being part of' a conspiracy to promote ragging. 

Institution) affiliated to 

Address: 

Son/ Daughter of Mr./Mrs./Ms. 

admitted to the course 

Signature of Witness I: 

(Name ofWilness ): 

Iwill not indulge in any behaviour or.act-that may come under the<detinition of ragging as may be 
constituted under regulation3of the said regulations; 

(ii) I will not participate in or abet or propagate ragging in any form included but not limited to those thal 
may be constituted under regulation3 of the said regulations; 

(ii) I will not hut anyone physically or psychologically or cause any other harm. 

heréby' agree-that ir foünd guiltý of any aspet öf ragglng, t may be punished 'as pèr the provisions of' the 
saidzeguiations or a_-peY the applicabte läws'tor the time being in force. 

Sienature of Witnece 2+ 

(PART II--SEC 

7. I also-declare that I have never been found fo be guilty:of ragging or abetting ragging, actively or passively. or being part of a conspiracy, to promote ragging and have never been punished in any manner for these offences 
and further affirm that if thisdetlarajion is incorect or false, my admissign is liable to be-cancelled / withdrawn. 

day of."month of year. 

Naine: 

Address: 

Tel/ Mobile No: 

Signature 

Signed on this the 



H.C. (HBTMC CASH) 

STUDENT NAME 

AIR NO. 

|SR.NO. AMOUNT 

2 

HINDUHRIDAYSAMRAT BALASAHEB THACKERAV MEDICAL COLLEGE AND DR.R.N. COOPER MONGAk 

GENERAL HOSPITAL, JUHU, VILEPARLE (WEST), MUMBAI-400 056. 

3 

4 

5 

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA 

DD NO. 

CLERK 

CATEGORY: 

DD DATE MICR CODE 

GVE ADMISSION FORM 

ADMISSION DATE 

BANK NAME 

H.C. (HBTMC PG) 

BANK BRANCH 



To, 

The Register, 

Maharashtra University of Health Science, 

Nashik- 422004 

Resident of .. 

Hereby declare that, I have passed 

the year 

during the period of gap from 

my education. 

Place 

age 

Date 

Self- Declaration 

with UID No 

Occupation 

Applicant's 
Photo 

Son/ Daughter of 

The information provided above is true and correct to the best of my personal knowledge, 
information and belief. I fully understand the consequences of giving false information. If the information is 

found to be false. I shall be liable for protection and punishment under Indian Penal Code and /or any other 
law applicable thereto. 

Applicant's Signature 

Applicant's Name 

Course from 

college during 

and I hereby state that, I have not taken admission 

period hence the gap arises in 



Outward No.: 

Dated........ * 

Thls is to certify thot, the Caste Certiflcote No. 

OFFICE THE 

Certifleate in ... 

IQ WHOME IT MAY CQNCERN 

by the Tahslldar / Mogistrate/.... 

Office Seal/Starnp 

TT, 

CERTIFICATE 

Issued to Mr./Miss 

Further, it is stated that there is no provsion of Issulng seporote Caste Valdity 

Date: 

State. 

is Valld. 

Slgnature of Tahsildar/Magistrate/lssuing Authorlty 

ftfs: 



Annexure 'C' 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

