20+0	
Date	

APPLICATION FOR SUBMISSION OF ORIGINAL CERTIFICATES TO THE COLLEGE

o, he De	ean, H. B. T. Medical College, Juhu, Mumbai		
ir, .) Shri	./Ms, All India Rank No	 duhridaysamra	at
Nlan	heb Thackeray Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Municipal Genral Hospital, Mui In submitting my Original documents and 5 passport size colour photographs with Inded Serox copies to office, as under (Tick/Cross). Also I herewith submit scanned or	mbai. 1 three sets of	self
Sr. No.	Original documents with Three attested Xerox copies of following documents with Folder (Scan size of each document must be 50kb To 600kb in PDF format with pen drive also).	Student Use (Tick/Cross)	Office Use
1.	Admission Fees Demand Draft Xerox.		
2.	Nationality Certificate/Domicile Certificate OR Valid Original Passport with three xerox copies (Without attestation).		
3.	Provision Allotment Letter /Selection copy.		
4.	Admit Card issued by NBE.		
5.	Rank letter issued by NBE / NEET PG 2023 Mark sheet issued by NBE.		
6.	Aadhar Card & Election Card (Xerox copy).		
7.	MBBS Degree Certificate/Provisional Degree Certificate.		
8.	Internship Completion Certificate /Certificate from the Head of Institution - College.		
9.	Valid Registration Certificate from Council / Provisional Registration Certificate.		
10.	EWS Certificate (if applicable)		
11.	Cast Certificate (If applicable).		
12.	Caste Validity Certificate (If you don't get Caste Validity Certificate from your state you have to produce letter from competent authority as per proforma attached herewith.		
13.	Non-Creamy Layer Certificate valid up to 31.03.2024 for VJ, NT-1, NT2, NT3, OBC, SBC, SEBC (If applicable).		
14.	College Leaving Certificate / Transfer Certificate.		
15.	Attempt Certificate of all examination in Degree course from Head of Institute.		
16.	Affidavit for change in Name-A copy of Govt. Gazette, Marriage Registration Certificate.		
17.	Migration Certificate issued by the respective University (If applicable).		
18.	Self Education Gap (after qualifying Degree) Rs. 100/- Affidavit by Student Certificate by Executive Magistrate/Notary(If applicable)		

19. 20.	Medical Fitness	C4:0: /			
20.	medical littless	Certificate (as per	brochure)		
		capped Certificate			
21.	Birth Certificate OR 10 th Marksheet Certificate (for date of Birth)				
22.	12 th Marksheet	and Passing Certific	cate		
23.		of MBBS Course(Or			
24.		ertificate (If applica			
25.	MCI Recognition Certificate				
- 1		only state quota)			
			nts at the time of admission :-		
Plea	se give me the ac	knowledgement fo	r the same.	Pouls Nove 0 D	
			133200/-	Bank Name & Branch	
			5770/- OR 15320/-		
			6000/-		
	Thanking You.			Yours faithfully.	
	Thanking You.		6000/-	Yours faithfully.	
	Thanking You.		6000/- Sig	,	

Dr. Harprit Kaur Associate Professor (Anesthesia)

Dr. Lalita M. ChandanProfessor & HOD
(Physiology)

Dr. Bibhas B.Dasgupta
Professor & HOD
(Orthopedics)

Dr. Neelam N. Redkar Professor & HOD (General Medicine)

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Hindurhidaysamrat Balasaheb Thackeray Medical College & Dr. R.N.Cooper General Hospital, Juhu, Mumbai 400056

FEES FOR M.D./M.S. ADMISSION FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Sr. No	Types of Fees	MBBS PASSED FROM MUHS UNIVERSITY	MBBS PASSED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY
Α			
1	Admission Fee	1500/-	1500/-
2	Term Fees (tuition Fee)	125700/-	125700/-
3	Development fund Fee	5000/-	5000/-
4	Library Fee	1000/-	1000/-
	Total Amount Of D.D. in favour of "BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION". payable at Mumbai	133200/-	133200/-
В			
1	University Development Fees	100/-	100/-
2	Eligibility & Enrollment (University) fees	,	1007
а	For MD (MUHS University)	3650/-	Nil
b	For MD (Other University)	Nil	13200/-
3	Ashwamedh Fees	300/-	300/-
4	Disaster Management fee	10/-	10/-
5	NSS Self Finance Unit	10/-	10/-
6	Gymkhana Fees	1700/-	1700/-
	Total Amount Of D.D. in favour of <u>Dean, H.B.T.Medical</u> <u>College</u> , payable at Mumbai	5770/-	15320/-
C	Deposit (Refundable)		
1	Library Security Deposit	2000/-	2000/-
2	College Security Deposit	4000/-	4000/-
	Above Each Deposit Amount Of D.D. in favour of	6000/-	6000/-
	"BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION" payable	3333,	60007-
	at Mumbai		
	Following Amount Paid	by Cash	
- 1	Admission Form Fee (Cash-Non Refundable) (500+18%GST)	590/-	590/-
	Admission Cancellation Fee (Cash-Non Refundable)	1500/-	1500/-

1) Deposit is to be paid after completing all formalities of PG Admission i.e. after cut off date (third round)
2) After completion of PG, Library & college deposit will be refundable if produced original receipt with refund claim.

Dean

I.B.T.Medical Co

Medical College

Ohio (6)~50

Student Photograph

STUDENT PROFILE

(KINDLY FILL THE FORM IN THE CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY)

NIOTA OF A	•	
QUOTA STATE () / A		
NEET ROLL NO	SEX M / F DATE OF ADM	MISSION
	AS PER PG PASSING)	
NAME OF THE STUDENT (i	n Marathi)	
STUDENTS MOTHER'S FIRS	ST NAME ONLY – IN – ENGLISH	IN MARATHI
		PIN:
	PARENT'S MOBILE NO	
	NATIONALITY	
	VOTING C	
	ED (PWD):- YES/NO DON	
	Y SUB-CASTE STUI	
		,
	L NAME & REGISTATION NO	VALID UPTO
NEET PG MARKS	(OUT OF 800) PERCE	ENTILE
NEET PG EXAM MONTH &	YEARINTERNSH	IP COMPLETION DATE
	D FROM MUHS / OTHER UNIVERSI	
LASTE DEGREE FROM WI	HICH COLLEGE (NAME)	
LASTE DEGREE PASSING	DATE:- YES / NO	
	_ PG BOND: YES / NOBOND RE	
SIGNATURE OF CANDIDA	ATE DATE _	

UNDERTAKING

, Dr	son / daughter / wife of
	aged years
	Placed at SML No. / Rank No
	(All India quota / State quota) for
	urse in H. B. T. Medical College do hereby
	l will complete the Residency in Subject
	and complete the duration of my $\frac{3}{2}$
<u>years</u> / 2 <u>years</u> course failing	which I will pay Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten
lakhs only) for the default i. e. non o	completion of junior Residency tenure) and
also I will pay additional penalty of F	Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten lakhs only) for lapse
of Post graduation medical seats.	
Signature of the candidate	:
SML No / Rank No	:
Permanent Address with Pin code	:
Mobile No.	:
Res No.	<u> </u>

FORM II

[See sub-clause (b) of clause (i) and sub-clause (b) of clause (ii) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 7]
FORMAT OF UNDERTAKING BY PARENT / GUARDIAN OF THE CANDIDATE/STUDENT

l	(Full Name in Block Letters)	· · ·	Father / Mother	/ Guardian	of
	Ars Ms (GulleName of Student in Block Letters)	8	idmitted to the co	ourse of	(Name
of	Course) with . Admission				
No	at(Name of Col	lege/Institutio	n)	_affiliated to	
	Name of University				
	hereby declare that I have received a copy of the	National Medi	cal Commission	(Prevention an	d Prohibition
of Ra	agging in Medical Colleges and Institutions) Regulat	ions, 2021 (here	inafter referred	to as the said re	gulations).
	have carefully read and fully understood the provision			9	
8.,	I have particularly perused the provisions of erstood what constitutes "ragging".	regulations3a	nd 4 of the sai	d regulations	and have fully
9.	I have also in particular perused the provisions al actions that may be taken against my son/daught ging, actively or passively, or being part of a conspira	er/ward in case	he /she is foun	derstood the add	ninistrative and ging or abetting
10.	I hereby undertake that my son/ daughter/ ward (i) will not indulge in any behaviour or ac				
12. pass	ished as per the provisions of the sald regulations or	nd 4 of the said of or cand is found guas per the applicant to be guing and having and recorrect or fa	regulations; use any other ha ilty of any aspe- licable law for the lty of ragging the never been put also, his/her add	rm. Set of ragging, the time being in or abetting rag unished in any mission is liab	he/ she may be in force. Iging, actively or manner for these
	Signed on this the				- Lander Control of the Control of t
					Signature
		Name:	·		
		Address:		•	• * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
			Tel/ Mobile	No.	
Sig	gnature of Witness 1:				
. (N	lame of Witness 1):				
A.	ddress:				
	Name of Witness 2):		•		

Signature of Witness 1:

(Name of Witness 1):

Signature of Witness 2:

Address:

declare the erring medical college or institution or University to be ineligible for preferring any application under the provisions of Chapter VI of the National Medical Commission Act, 2019 for a minimum period of one year, extendable by such quantum by the Commission as would be commensurate with the wrong.

FORM I

[See sub-clause (a) of clause (i) and sub-clause (a) of clause (ii) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 7]

FORMAT OF UNDERTAKING BY THE STUDENT

(Full Name in Plant Land)
(Full Name in Block Letters)Son/ Daughter of Mr./Mrs./Ms (Full Name in Block Letters)admitted to the course of
at(Name of Course) with Admission No at(Name of College / Institution)_affiliated to
(Name of University) have received a copy of the National Medical Commission (Prevention and Prohibition of Ragging in Medical Colleges and Institutions) Regulations, 2021(hereinafter referred to as the said regulations).
2. I have carefully read and fully understood the provisions in the said regulations.
3. I have particularly perused the provisions of regulations and 4 of the said regulations and have fully understood what constitutes "ragging".
4. I have also in particular perused the provisions of Chapter IV and read and understood the administrative and penal actions that may be taken against me in case I am found guilty of ragging or abetting ragging, actively or passively, or being part of a conspiracy to promote ragging.
5. 1 hereby undertake that—
(i) I will not include in any behaviour or act that may come under the definition of ragging as may be constituted under regulation3 of the said regulations;
(ii) I will not participate in or abet or propagate ragging in any form included but not limited to those that may be constituted under regulation3 of the said regulations;
(iii) I will not hurt anyone physically or psychologically or cause any other harm.
6. I hereby agree that if found guilty of any aspect of ragging, I may be punished as per the provisions of the said regulations or as per the applicable laws for the time being in force.
7. I also declare that I have never been found to be guilty of ragging or abetting ragging, actively or passively, or being part of a conspiracy to promote ragging and have never been punished in any manner for these offences and further affirm that if this declaration is incorrect or false, my admission is liable to be cancelled / withdrawn.
Signed on this theday ofmonth ofyear. Signature
Name:
Address:
Tel/ Mobile No:

BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGAR PALIKA

HINDUHRIDAYSAMRAT BALASAHEB THACKERAY MEDICAL COLLEGE AND DR.R.N. COOPER MUNCIPAL

GENERAL HOSPITAL, JUHU, VILEPARLE (WEST), MUMBAI – 400 056.

ADMISSION DATE-

H.C. (HE	STMC CASH)							
STUDENT NAME								
AIR NO	·	CATEGO	ORY:					
							,	
SR.NO.	AMOUNT	DD NO.	DD DATE	MICR CODE	BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH	
1	,							
2						ŀ		
3						9 9		
4								
5						1		

GIVE ADMISSION FORM

H.C. (HBTMC PG)

CLERK

Self- Declaration

Applicant's Photo

	•
To,	
The Register,	
Maharashtra University of Health Science,	
Nashik- 422004	
I	
ageage	Occupation
	with UID No
Hereby declare that, I have passed	course from
	college during
the year	and I hereby state that, I have not taken admission
during the period of gap from	to period hence the gap arises in
my education.	·
	e and correct to the best of my personal knowledge, sequences of giving false information. If the information is
found to be false. I shall be liable for protection an	d punishment under Indian Penal Code and / or any other
law applicable thereto.	
Place	Applicant's Signature
Date	Applicant's Name

	The state of the s	
Outward No.:-	Date:-	
TO WHOME IT MAY	CONCERN	
	- TXIII	
CERTIFICAT	<u>IE</u>	
This is to certify that, the Caste Certifica	te No	
Dated Issued to Mr./Miss	***************************************	
by the Tahsildar / Magistrate /	inger fa	
;		;
Further, it is stated that there is no prov	rision of issuing separate Caste Validity	
Certificate in	itate.	
•		
Office Seal/Stamp Signature of T	ahsildar/Magistrate/Issuing Authority	
	a a	
*****************************	***************************************	
कार्यालय		
	. : 47	
	दिनांक:	
जावक क.		
जो कोई भी इससे संबंधि		
प्रमाणपः		
प्रमाणित किया जाता है की, श्री /	कुमारा	
इनको, तहसीलदार/जिल्हा मॅजिस्ट्रेट/	कायालय	<i>r</i> .
द्वारा निर्गमित किया हुआ जात प्रमाणपत्र	क्रमांक	• 1
दिनांक वैध है।		

जात वैधता प्रमाणपत्र निर्गमित करने का कोई प्रावधान नहीं है।

OFFICE THE

कार्यालयकी मोहोर

तहसीलवार/जिल्हा मॅजिस्ट्रेट/ तथा संबंधित अधिकारी के इस्ताक्षर

पदवी, पदव्युत्तर पदवी प्रथम वर्ष अभ्यासक्रमास प्रवेश घेणाऱ्या सर्व मुला/मुर्लीकडुन
प्रवेशाच्या वेळीच मतदार यादीमध्ये नाव नोंदणी करण्याच्या अनुषंगाने घ्यावयाचे प्रमाणपत्र / हमीपत्र
नमुना.
मी, अभ्यासक्रम ः
महाविद्यालयाचे नावः
या महाविद्यालयात प्रथम वर्षात प्रवेश
घेतला असुन मी दिनांकः ०१/०१/ रोजी १८ वर्षाचा / वर्षाची झालो / झाले आहे किंवा
होणार आहे. १८ वर्ष पूर्ण झाल्याबरोबर मी माझे नाव मतदार यादीत नोंदवुन घेणार आहे अशी मी
प्रतिज्ञा करतो/करते.
स्वाक्षरी ः
नाव :